
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 16, 2012

250 Motocross

RED BULL BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  836.3551

12 B. Baggett  1136.4652

20 J. Barcia  1736.5513

70 K. Roczen  1136.8464

38 M. Musquin  1637.2485

956 B. Wharton  837.5106

44 J. Anderson  1037.6087

58 W. Hahn  737.8758

57 J. Canada  637.9969

19 K. Cunningham  1038.05610

9 I. Tedesco  738.08011

136 J. Nelson  938.18712

51 T. Baker  838.29313

715 P. Nicoletti  338.54014

105 M. Moss  838.62015

30 A. Martin  1638.76416

23 G. Swanepoel  1338.82117

126 H. Hewitt  1139.05218

37 M. Stewart  139.10919

166 D. Tedder  1039.12420

244 R. Zimmer  1039.34221

96 K. Peters  739.38422

84 K. Rusk  839.46423

77 L. Spangler  939.46924

211 T. Tapia  739.59025

404 Z. Freeberg  1339.84026

99 S. Hackley Jr.  1139.96427

40 G. Audette  739.99928

93 A. Catanzaro  1140.00229

731 S. Roman  1240.65230

812 L. Vonlinger  1340.88531

200 M. McDade  740.95632

412 L. Kilbarger  741.02433

133 M. Tedder  741.02534

498 C. Robbins  1241.13035

576 J. Hayes  341.14436

726 C. Lackore  941.24137

535 J. Peters  741.33338

597 M. Dougherty  741.47039

862 O. Barbaree  1341.79940

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Baggett  247.6531

70 K. Roczen  248.2192

20 J. Barcia  248.4623

17 E. Tomac  548.8154

38 M. Musquin  349.0805

44 J. Anderson  749.6786

58 W. Hahn  549.8877

30 A. Martin  149.9728

136 J. Nelson  350.0599

9 I. Tedesco  350.21510

57 J. Canada  450.26511

19 K. Cunningham  1050.34912

51 T. Baker  350.44313

956 B. Wharton  850.57714

96 K. Peters  150.82615

23 G. Swanepoel  1250.94716

166 D. Tedder  1651.31617

105 M. Moss  1051.33918

715 P. Nicoletti  251.56019

126 H. Hewitt  351.84420

404 Z. Freeberg  1552.15621

84 K. Rusk  852.26222

244 R. Zimmer  252.34023

576 J. Hayes  252.36224

37 M. Stewart  352.39325

77 L. Spangler  152.52426

211 T. Tapia  452.64027

93 A. Catanzaro  652.67028

99 S. Hackley Jr.  453.30529

200 M. McDade  753.37730

535 J. Peters  753.88431

726 C. Lackore  454.04332

812 L. Vonlinger  1154.22633

40 G. Audette  354.37334

133 M. Tedder  354.52635

412 L. Kilbarger  554.66636

498 C. Robbins  1054.85837

731 S. Roman  454.96238

862 O. Barbaree  355.66739

597 M. Dougherty  155.70640

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

70 K. Roczen  1737.0301

12 B. Baggett  1037.2662

20 J. Barcia  1537.6593

17 E. Tomac  437.7424

38 M. Musquin  1538.1255

9 I. Tedesco  1638.7516

44 J. Anderson  1438.8667

58 W. Hahn  1538.9348

19 K. Cunningham  939.0289

956 B. Wharton  1739.09910

30 A. Martin  139.51611

136 J. Nelson  1739.70812

51 T. Baker  839.73813

23 G. Swanepoel  1239.84214

57 J. Canada  439.85015

715 P. Nicoletti  739.98716

404 Z. Freeberg  1540.15417

84 K. Rusk  1640.37318

105 M. Moss  840.54219

244 R. Zimmer  940.59120

166 D. Tedder  1240.76121

126 H. Hewitt  1040.87922

96 K. Peters  1140.88123

77 L. Spangler  140.97424

211 T. Tapia  841.01925

200 M. McDade  1141.32926

93 A. Catanzaro  341.35527

37 M. Stewart  441.43828

99 S. Hackley Jr.  1241.54229

535 J. Peters  741.78330

576 J. Hayes  241.98531

498 C. Robbins  1042.11132

812 L. Vonlinger  1242.14733

133 M. Tedder  742.64334

40 G. Audette  342.64435

862 O. Barbaree  742.71336

726 C. Lackore  442.96037

412 L. Kilbarger  242.98238

597 M. Dougherty  1143.15239

731 S. Roman  243.43040
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